

The Women's Fund of Winston-Salem seeks to improve the lives of women and girls by building a community of philanthropists who provide grants to local programs and initiatives that address the root causes of social issues impacting women and girls in Forsyth County.

Our core values of Philanthropy, Inclusion, Community, Empowerment, and Social Justice guide the judgments and actions of The Women's Fund of Winston-Salem as we work together to carry out our mission and achieve our vision.

## **Member Participation Form**

I wish to participate in The Women's Fund of Winston-Salem as a(n) (please check):

## Individual Memberships:

\_\_\_\_\_ Sustaining Individual Member (\$1200)

\_\_\_\_\_ Supporting Individual Member (\$600)

\_\_\_\_\_ Associate Individual Member (\$100)

\_\_\_\_\_ Full-time Student\* Individual Member (\$25) -please note that you must show proof of your full-time student status

\* To qualify as a student, one must be enrolled full-time in primary, middle, high school, college, or graduate school.

## Member Profile Information: Please print clearly.

Name:				
Address:				
City	County		_State	Zip
Email				
Home Phone		Mobile Phone		
For Student Members:				
School Name:				
Please check one:				
Elementary Middle High S	School	Undergraduate _	Graduate	

## Membership Payment Information:

Today, I am making a membership payment of \$	towards my full membership payment.
I would also like to make a payment of \$	towards:
The Women's Fund Endowment	
Other: I	would like to make future payments (please circle one):
Monthly Quarterly Semi-Annual	lly Annually
Payment Method:	
My check payable to The Women's Fund of	Winston-Salem is enclosed
I will make a secure credit card payment by	visiting www.womensfundws.org (click the Donate, Join, Renew
Button)	
My gift is eligible for a matching gift by:	Please
contact me for matching gift information.	
I would like to make a gift of \$	from my Winston-Salem Foundation donor-advised fund. The
name and/or number of the fund is:	
Signature	Date

All donations are tax-deductible. The Women's Fund of Winston-Salem is a donor-advised fund of The Winston-Salem Foundation.

Please send this form and your payment to: The Women's Fund of Winston-Salem, 751 West Fourth St., Suite 200, Winston-Salem, NC 27101